
Howell’s Prep School  
Co-Curricular Clubs - Summer Term 2024 

Any clubs with an additional cost are marked with * next to the teacher’s name. 
 

Day Club Year groups Teacher Time Venue Parents collect from  

M
o

n
d

ay
 

Flute Choir  
Football 
Tennis 
Music Theory 
Newspaper Club 
Speech and Drama 
Speech and Drama 
Running 
Speech and Drama 
Mandarin  
Ballet  
Ballet 
Prep Wind Band 
Spanish 
Cricket 
 

Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Year 1 
Year 4 
Y3 & Y4 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Year 3 
Y5 & Y6 
Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y5 & Y6 
Rec, Y1 & Y2 
Reception 
Y4 & Y5 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y1 & Y2 
Y5 & Y6 
 

Ms Groves 
Mr Haincock* 
Mr George* 
Mr Cheeke 
Mrs Kenyon-Morris 
Mrs Cooksey* 
Mrs Cooksey* 
Mrs Holley 
Mrs Cooksey* 
Mrs Zheng* 
Mrs Manning* 
Mrs Manning* 
Mr Beckett / Mr Cheeke 
Mrs Torres-Miller* 
Mrs Shorney 

 

11.00-11.25am 
1.00-1.30pm 
12.30-1.00pm 
12.55-1.25pm 
1.00-1.25pm 
12.30-1.00pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
12.30-1.00pm 
3.15-4.00pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
4.15-5.15pm 
3.15-4.00pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.30pm 

Music Room 
Hazelwood Court 
Senior Courts 
Music Room 
6J Room 
Dance Room 
Dance Room 
Senior field 

Library 
Reception Room 
Dance Room 
Dance Room 
Music Room 
Ty Hapus Room 
Field 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
End of Music Wing 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
End of music Wing 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Field 
 

Tu
e

sd
ay

 

Yoga 
French 
Speech and Drama 
Speech and Drama 
Football 
Cricket Bowling – 
drop in 
Music Theory 
Cookstars 
Ballet 
Ballet 
French 
Football 
Shake, Rattle & Roll 

Year 2 
Nursery 
Year 4 
Year 3 
Year 2 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
 
Y5 & Y6 
Year 1 – Year 6 
Nursery 
Y2 & Y3 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y4, Y5 & Y6 
 

Mrs Camilleri* 
Ms Neumer* 
Mrs Cooksey* 
Mrs Cooksey* 
Mr Haincock* 
Mrs Shorney 
 
Mr Cheeke 
Mrs Barrett* 
Mrs Manning* 
Mrs Manning* 
Ms Neumer* 
Mr Haincock* 
Mr Cheeke 
 

7.45-8.30am  
1.00-1.20pm 
12.30-1.00pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
 
12.55-1.25pm 
3.15-5.00pm 
2.40-3.30pm 
3.30-4.30pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.00pm 
 

Library 
Nursery 
Dance Room 
Dance Room 
Hazelwood Court 
Hazelwood 
 
Music Room 
Art Room 
Dance Room 
Dance Room 
Hazelwood Room 
Hazelwood Court 
Music Room 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
 
N/A 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Hazelwood Playground 
Hazelwood Playground 
End of Music Wing 
 

W
e

d
n

e
sd

ay
 

Yoga 
Tennis 
Speech and Drama 
Speech and Drama 
French 
Prep Radio  
Tennis 
Speech and Drama 
Ballet 
French 
Spanish 
Let’s Create! 
Prep Competition 
Choir (PCC) 
 

Y5 & Y6 
Y3, Y4 & Y5 
Year 4 
Y5 & Y6 
Reception 
Y5 & Y6 
Year 2 
Year 2 
Year 1 
Y1 & Y2 
Y3 & Y4 
Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y4, Y5 & Y6 (by 
audition) 

Mrs Camilleri* 
Mr George* 
Mrs Cooksey* 
Mrs Cooksey* 
Ms Neumer* 
Mr Cheeke 
Mr George* 
Mrs Cooksey* 
Mrs Manning* 
Ms Neumer* 
Mrs Torres-Miller* 
Mrs Lane* 
Ms Edwards / Mr 
Beckett 

7.45-8.30am   
7.45-8.30am 
12.30-1.00pm   
1.00-1.30pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
12.55-1.25pm 
12.30-1.00pm 
3.15-4.00pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.15pm 

Library 
Sports Hall 
Dance Room 
Dance Room 
Reception Room 
Radio Room 
Senior Courts 
Year 2 classroom 
Dance Room 
Ty Hapus Room 
Hazelwood Room 
Art Room 
Prep Hall 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Hazelwood Playground 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Hazelwood Playground 
 

Th
u

rs
d

ay
 

Yoga 
Tennis 
Mindfulness Colouring 

Origami 
Tennis 
Band Skills  
Softball 
Athletics 
Spanish - fortnightly 
Owl Performing Arts  

Jazz Dance 
String Machine 
Spanish 
Athletics 
Let’s Create! 
Gymnastics 
Football - occasional 
for matches only 

Y3 & Y4 
Reception & Y1 
Y1 & Y2 
Year 5 
Year 5 
Y5 & Y6 
Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y3 & Y4 
Reception  
Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y2, Y3, Y4 & Y5  
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y5 & Y6 
Y5 & Y6 
Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Year 1 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
 
 

Mrs Camilleri* 
Mr George* 
Mrs Howarth 
Mrs Marley 
Mr George* 
Mr Cheeke / Mr Beckett 
Ms Ireland 
Mrs Shorney 
Mrs Torres-Miller* 
Miss Howell* 
Mrs Manning* 
Mr Beckett 
Mrs Torres-Miller* 
Mrs Shorney  
Mrs Lane* 
Mrs Crawford 
Mr Haincock* 

 

7.45-8.30am 
7.45-8.30am 
1.00-1.30pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
12.30-1.00pm 
12.55-1.25pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
3.15-5.00pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.00pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
 
 

Library 
Sports Hall 
Year 1 Room 
3J Room 
Senior Courts 
Music Room 
Hazelwood 
Field 
Reception 
Y6 classroom 
Dance Room 
Music Room 
Hazelwood Room 
Field 
Art Room 
Prep Hall 
 
 

 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
Hazelwood Playground 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
End of Music Wing 
Hazelwood Playground 
Field 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
Hazelwood Playground 
 
 

 

Before School 
Breaktime 
Lunchtime 
After School 



Fr
id

ay
 

Swimming Squad  
Tennis 
Mindfulness Mell 
Maths ‘drop in’   
Guitar Ensemble 
Cricket 
Cheerleading 
Cookstars 
P.C.C – if extra 
rehearsals required 

Y4, Y5 & Y6 (by trial) 
Year 6 
Y5 & Y6 
Year 6 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 
Y3 & Y4 
Y5 & Y6 
Year 1 – Year 6 
Y4, Y5 & Y6 (by 
audition) 

Mrs Griffiths 
Mr George* 
Mrs Lloyd-Jones 
Miss Hagerty 
Mr Kolefas  
Mrs Shorney 
Ms Clements* 
Mrs Barrett* 
Ms Edwards/Mr 
Beckett 

7.45-8.30am 
12.30-1.00pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
1.00-1.30pm 
1.00-1.25pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-5.00pm 
3.15-4.15pm 

 

Swimming Pool 
Senior Courts 
Year 5 Room 
Year 6 Room 
Music Room 
Field 
Prep Hall 
Art Room 
Music Room 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
Field 
Hazelwood Playground 
Courtyard back of Ty Hapus 
End of Music Wing 
 

  
 


