HOWELL'S SCHOOL

GDST

Howell's Prep School

Co-Curricular Clubs - Summer Term 2024

Before School Breaktime Lunchtime After School

Any clubs with an additional cost are marked with * next to the teacher's name.

Day	Club	Year groups	Teacher	Time	Venue	Parents collect from
-	Flute Choir	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Ms Groves	11.00-11.25am	Music Room	N/A
Monday	Football	Year 1	Mr Haincock*	1.00-1.30pm	Hazelwood Court	N/A
	Tennis	Year 4	Mr George*	12.30-1.00pm	Senior Courts	N/A
	Music Theory	Y3 & Y4	Mr Cheeke	12.55-1.25pm	Music Room	N/A
	Newspaper Club	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mrs Kenyon-Morris	1.00-1.25pm	6J Room	N/A
	Speech and Drama	Year 3	Mrs Cooksey*	12.30-1.00pm	Dance Room	N/A
	Speech and Drama	Y5 & Y6	Mrs Cooksey*	1.00-1.30pm	Dance Room	N/A
	Running	Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mrs Holley	12.30-1.00pm	Senior field	N/A
	Speech and Drama	Y5 & Y6	Mrs Cooksey*	3.15-4.00pm	Library	End of Music Wing
	Mandarin	Rec, Y1 & Y2	Mrs Zheng*	3.15-4.15pm	Reception Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Ballet	Reception	Mrs Manning*	3.15-4.15pm	Dance Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Ballet	Y4 & Y5	Mrs Manning*	4.15-5.15pm	Dance Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Prep Wind Band	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mr Beckett / Mr Cheeke	3.15-4.00pm	Music Room	End of music Wing
	Spanish	Y1 & Y2	Mrs Torres-Miller*	3.15-4.15pm	Ty Hapus Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Cricket	Y5 & Y6	Mrs Shorney	3.15-4.30pm	Field	Field
	Yoga	Year 2	Mrs Camilleri*	7.45-8.30am	Library	N/A
	French	Nursery	Ms Neumer*	1.00-1.20pm	Nursery	N/A
	Speech and Drama	Year 4	Mrs Cooksey*	12.30-1.00pm	Dance Room	N/A
	Speech and Drama	Year 3	Mrs Cooksey*	1.00-1.30pm	Dance Room	N/A
	Football	Year 2	Mr Haincock*	1.00-1.30pm	Hazelwood Court	N/A
_	Cricket Bowling –	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mrs Shorney	1.00-1.30pm	Hazelwood	N/A
day	drop in					
Tuesday	Music Theory	Y5 & Y6	Mr Cheeke	12.55-1.25pm	Music Room	N/A
ц	Cookstars	Year 1 – Year 6	Mrs Barrett*	3.15-5.00pm	Art Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Ballet	Nursery	Mrs Manning*	2.40-3.30pm	Dance Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Ballet	Y2 & Y3	Mrs Manning*	3.30-4.30pm	Dance Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	French	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Ms Neumer*	3.15-4.15pm	Hazelwood Room	Hazelwood Playground
	Football	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mr Haincock*	3.15-4.30pm	Hazelwood Court	Hazelwood Playground
	Shake, Rattle & Roll	Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mr Cheeke	3.15-4.00pm	Music Room	End of Music Wing
esday	Yoga	Y5 & Y6	Mrs Camilleri*	7.45-8.30am	Library	N/A
	Tennis	Y3, Y4 & Y5	Mr George*	7.45-8.30am	Sports Hall	N/A
	Speech and Drama	Year 4 Y5 & Y6	Mrs Cooksey*	12.30-1.00pm	Dance Room	N/A
	Speech and Drama French		Mrs Cooksey* Ms Neumer*	1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm	Dance Room	N/A N/A
	Prep Radio	Reception Y5 & Y6	Mr Cheeke	12.55-1.25pm	Reception Room Radio Room	N/A N/A
	Tennis	Year 2	Mr George*	12.30-1.00pm	Senior Courts	N/A N/A
esc	Speech and Drama	Year 2	Mrs Cooksey*	3.15-4.00pm	Year 2 classroom	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
Wedn	Ballet	Year 1	Mrs Manning*	3.15-4.15pm	Dance Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
Š	French	Y1 & Y2	Ms Neumer*	3.15-4.15pm	Ty Hapus Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Spanish	Y3 & Y4	Mrs Torres-Miller*	3.15-4.15pm	Hazelwood Room	Hazelwood Playground
	Let's Create!	Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mrs Lane*	3.15-4.30pm	Art Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Prep Competition	Y4, Y5 & Y6 (by	Ms Edwards / Mr	3.15-4.15pm	Prep Hall	Hazelwood Playground
	Choir (PCC)	audition)	Beckett	5115 h15ph	i rep nan	hazerwood i haygi ound
	Yoga	Y3 & Y4	Mrs Camilleri*	7.45-8.30am	Library	N/A
Thursday	Tennis	Reception & Y1	Mr George*	7.45-8.30am	Sports Hall	N/A
	Mindfulness Colouring	Y1 & Y2	Mrs Howarth	1.00-1.30pm	Year 1 Room	N/A
	Origami	Year 5	Mrs Marley	1.00-1.30pm	3J Room	N/A
	Tennis	Year 5	Mr George*	12.30-1.00pm	Senior Courts	N/A
	Band Skills	Y5 & Y6	Mr Cheeke / Mr Beckett	12.55-1.25pm	Music Room	N/A
	Softball	Y4, Y5 & Y6	Ms Ireland	1.00-1.30pm	Hazelwood	N/A
	Athletics	Y3 & Y4	Mrs Shorney	1.00-1.30pm	Field	N/A
	Spanish - fortnightly	Reception	Mrs Torres-Miller*	1.00-1.30pm	Reception	N/A
	Owl Performing Arts	Y4, Y5 & Y6	Miss Howell*	3.15-5.00pm	Y6 classroom	Hazelwood Playground
	Jazz Dance String Machine	Y2, Y3, Y4 & Y5	Mrs Manning*	3.15-4.15pm	Dance Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	String Machine Spanish	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mr Beckett	3.15-4.00pm	Music Room	End of Music Wing
	Athletics	Y5 & Y6	Mrs Torres-Miller*	3.15-4.15pm	Hazelwood Room	Hazelwood Playground
	Let's Create!	Y5 & Y6	Mrs Shorney	3.15-4.30pm	Field	Field
	Gymnastics	Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mrs Lane*	3.15-4.30pm	Art Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	Football - occasional	Year 1	Mrs Crawford	3.15-4.30pm	Prep Hall	Hazelwood Playground
	for matches only	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mr Haincock*	3.15-4.15pm		
	.or matches only					

	Swimming Squad	Y4, Y5 & Y6 (by trial)	Mrs Griffiths	7.45-8.30am	Swimming Pool	N/A
Friday	Tennis	Year 6	Mr George*	12.30-1.00pm	Senior Courts	N/A
	Mindfulness Mell	Y5 & Y6	Mrs Lloyd-Jones	1.00-1.30pm	Year 5 Room	N/A
	Maths 'drop in'	Year 6	Miss Hagerty	1.00-1.30pm	Year 6 Room	N/A
	Guitar Ensemble	Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6	Mr Kolefas	1.00-1.25pm	Music Room	N/A
	Cricket	Y3 & Y4	Mrs Shorney	3.15-4.30pm	Field	Field
	Cheerleading	Y5 & Y6	Ms Clements*	3.15-4.30pm	Prep Hall	Hazelwood Playground
	Cookstars	Year 1 – Year 6	Mrs Barrett*	3.15-5.00pm	Art Room	Courtyard back of Ty Hapus
	P.C.C – if extra	Y4, Y5 & Y6 (by	Ms Edwards/Mr	3.15-4.15pm	Music Room	End of Music Wing
	rehearsals required	audition)	Beckett			